
Subject: Fwd: FINAL - Minimum Wage Ordinance Brown Bag Flier
From: Miranda Paster
Date: 07/11/2016 02:49 PM
To: Jasmine Ramos
CC: Andrew Thomas <Andrew@thewestwoodvillage.com>, s ch <serranochilipepper@yahoo.com>, Ellen Endo
<ellenendo@yahoo.com>, lessisters@lycos.com, wilmingtonchamber <wilmingtonchamber@wilmington-chamber.com>, "Russell,
Mike" <mike@wilshirecenter.com>, Jeff Zarrinnam <jeff@hollywoodhotel.net>, Rick Scott <rick.scott@lacity.org>, "Van Cise,
Eugene" <eugene.vancise@lacity.org>, Rita Moreno <rita.moreno@lacity.org>

FYI
---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Jessica Yasukochi <Jessica@vica.com>
Date: Wed, Jun 29, 2016 at 5:27 PM
Subject: RE: FINAL - Minimum Wage Ordinance Brown Bag Flier
To: Leti Garcia <leti.garcia@lacity.org>
Cc: Kimberly Fitzpatrick <kim.fitzpatrick@lacity.org>, Miranda Paster <miranda.paster@lacity.org>, Yono Hong
<yono.hong@lacity.org>, Beth Slick <beth.slick@lacity.org>, "mbecerra@dcba.lacounty.gov" <mbecerra@dcba.lacounty.gov>,
Capri Maddox <capri.maddox@lacity.org>

Hi Leti,

 

Attached is the flyer that we will be distributing to our members.

 

Take care,

Jessica  

 

Jessica Yasukochi

Vice President

Valley Industry & Commerce Association

 

PLEASE NOTE NEW ADDRESS BELOW

16600 Sherman Way, Suite 170

Van Nuys, CA 91406

O: (818) 817-0545

F: (818) 907-7934

C: (661) 313-3488

jessica@vica.com

www.vica.com

 

From: Leti Garcia [mailto:leti.garcia@lacity.org] 
Sent: Monday, June 27, 2016 9:13 AM
To: Jessica Yasukochi
Cc: Kimberly Fitzpatrick; Miranda Paster; Yono Hong; Beth Slick; mbecerra@dcba.lacounty.gov; Capri Maddox
Subject: Re: FINAL - Minimum Wage Ordinance Brown Bag Flier

 

Good morning Jessica, thank you for the email.  I am not sure if the flier has been distributed by all involved.  I will
request for the changes to be made to our flier and resend to all as soon as possible.  Would you please send me a
copy of your flier.  Thank you.  Leti

Leti Garcia



Assistant to Capri Maddox, Special Assistant City Attorney and

Alex Ponder, Director, Policy & Intergovernmental Relations

Office of the City Attorney 

200 N. Main Street, Room 800

Los Angeles, CA  90012

(213) 978-8362

 

On Fri, Jun 24, 2016 at 11:27 AM, Jessica Yasukochi <Jessica@vica.com> wrote:

Hi Leti,

 

Thank you for this information. We will use this information and create a flier for our members. Just as an FYI, our members expect a certain
standard for our events and we don’t do “brown bag,” so VICA will be providing lunch for this event.

 

Also, our members will rsvp through us, and we would be happy to take your guest rsvp’s as well if you want to change that to
Armando@vica.com . If you would like to take your own rsvp’s, that is fine but we will need a count and names prior to the event so that we
can have enough food and nametags for everyone.

 

Also, on the flier could you please say you must rsvp, as there is limited space and we want to make sure there are seats for everyone.

 

Thanks,

Jessica

 

Jessica Yasukochi

Vice President

Valley Industry & Commerce Association

 

PLEASE NOTE NEW ADDRESS BELOW

16600 Sherman Way, Suite 170

Van Nuys, CA 91406

O: (818) 817-0545

F: (818) 907-7934

C: (661) 313-3488

jessica@vica.com

www.vica.com

 

From: Leti Garcia [mailto:leti.garcia@lacity.org] 
Sent: Thursday, June 23, 2016 2:57 PM
To: Jessica Yasukochi; Kimberly Fitzpatrick; Miranda Paster; Yono Hong; Beth Slick; mbecerra@dcba.lacounty.gov
Cc: Capri Maddox
Subject: FINAL - Minimum Wage Ordinance Brown Bag Flier

 

Attached is the Flier for the event on July 26.  Thank you.  Leti

 

 



Leti Garcia

Assistant to Capri Maddox, Special Assistant City Attorney and

Alex Ponder, Director, Policy & Intergovernmental Relations

Office of the City Attorney 

200 N. Main Street, Room 800

Los Angeles, CA  90012

(213) 978-8362

*****************Confidentiality Notice *************************
This electronic message transmission contains information
from the Office of the Los Angeles City Attorney, which may be confidential or protected by the attorney-client privilege and/or the
work product doctrine. If you are not the intended recipient, be aware that any disclosure, copying,
distribution or use of the content of this information is prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us
immediately by e-mail and delete the original message and any attachments without reading or saving in any manner.
********************************************************************
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-- 
Counting my blessings - Sing and be Happy Today!

http://clerk.lacity.org/stellent/groups/departments/@clerk_master_contributor/documents/contributor_web_content/lacityp_026712.png


